Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX8868EUK28+T.pdf
2.MAX8868EUK28+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MAX8868EUK28+T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MAX8868EUK28+T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 6.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.165V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 160mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX8868EUK28+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX8868EUK25-T/ACBF
MAXIN
RFQ
MAX8868EUK30+T
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX8868EUK25+T
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX8868EUK29+T
MAX
RFQ
MAX8868EUK28+
IC REG LDO
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX8868EUK32+T
IC REG LDO 3.15V 0.15A SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX8868EUK28
MAXM
RFQ
MAX8868EUK25-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX8868EUK28-T
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX8868EUK33+T
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
1PMT5922BT1G
DIODE ZENER 7.5V 3.2W POWERMITE
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
JANTXV2N2324S
DIODE SILICON CTRL TO39
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MB60152V2-000U-A99
FAN 60X15MM 24VDC 18 CFM
Sunon Fans
RFQ
ATS-03E-06-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-12G-109-C2-R1
HEATSINK 54X40X9.5MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PVT-97
TAG ELECTRL WARN 5.75"X3" BLK/RD
Panduit Corp
RFQ
R8-32X7/16 2701
MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS 8-32
APM Hexseal
RFQ
74437368022
FIXED IND 2.2UH 10A 7 MOHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
LGJ7045TC-470M-H
FIXED IND 47UH 1.2A 150 MOHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
IMC1812EB180J
FIXED IND 18UH 190MA 2.8 OHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ